priorit.de
Storing and charging
lithium-ion batteries
PRIOLION
Developed and tested according to test principle EK5/AK4 22-01
Suitable for the storage of critical batteries
Real Fire Test
Developed

*Increase in overall socket capacity
(3-phase fuse protection = 3 x 16 A; total power = 11.0 kW; 400 V)
Order examples:
LI92.195.120    Standard equipment
LI92.195.120.03    Standard equipment + additional 2 socket strips with 2 x 10 sockets
LI92.195.120.04.4    Standard equipment + additional fire suppression system,  2 socket strips with 2 x 10 slots and
  a control unit 400 V /AC for a fuse protection 3 x 16 A
Options and accessories
Art. Accessories
L x W x H mm
kg
kg
LI92.Z.GR 1 mesh grid shelf with 4 shelf supports packed in a box 1000 x 400 x 30 8,0
EBEL-GSM EBEL-GSM telecommunication module, power supply unit, 2x CR123 batteries, SIM card, connection cable
(1 m) with suitable plug for PRIOLION 1,0
PRIORIT AG
Technologiepark Hanau